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Men / 9 / 17+yrs
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 7T 1 1 3 2 15 1 

*Quinn Beaulieu913
Gymcats-NV

3.200 3.000 3.3003.4003.4003.400Diff:1 
7.0508.350 8.000 8.600 8.9009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.85011.900 10.35012.000 12.45011.40011.750Final:

Place: 1 11 4 4 6* 5 2 

Drew Brown908
Go For It USA-NV

3.200 3.200 3.0003.0003.0003.700Diff:2 
8.2008.600 7.250 8.700 8.5009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
69.20011.700 11.20011.400 12.35010.25012.300Final:

Place: 5 4 10 9* 3T 1 3 

*Grigor Chamichyan894
GO USA-SC

2.400 3.200 3.0002.4002.4003.400Diff:3 
8.9508.500 8.550 8.900 8.6509.100Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.85011.850 11.95011.000 11.50010.65011.900Final:

Place: 11 6T 5T 5 1 3 4 

*Aren Arredondo958
CGC-SC

3.200 3.100 2.8003.1002.8003.300Diff:4 
8.5008.100 7.750 8.500 8.9008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.70012.000 11.30011.300 12.15010.55011.400Final:

Place: 7T 6T 8 8 9T 13 5 

*Carter Gaedtke938
High Sierra - NV

2.200 3.100 2.3002.9003.1003.500Diff:5 
8.3508.250 7.450 8.600 8.3509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.15011.450 10.65011.200 11.55010.55011.750Final:

Place: 17 3 11 7 5 10T 6 

Harri Lubas-Nadal909
Go For It USA-NV

2.200 3.300 2.2002.8002.9003.300Diff:6 
8.6507.850 7.850 8.100 8.4509.400Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.90011.750 10.85010.900 11.60010.75011.050Final:

Place: 12T 13 2 12 16 18T 7 

David Grinberg944
Peninsula-NC

2.400 2.800 2.3003.2002.7003.300Diff:7 
7.8007.950 7.350 8.500 8.3509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.65011.150 10.10011.700 11.40010.05011.250Final:

Place: 6 8T 22T 15T 11 16T 8T

Brian Warburton939
High Sierra - NV

2.200 3.100 2.7003.1002.6003.400Diff:8T
7.5008.450 7.900 7.300 8.3009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.25011.400 10.20010.100 11.20010.50011.850Final:

Place: 18 12 16 26 3T 2 8T

Ryan Scott971
Accel-NC

2.200 2.900 3.0003.0003.1003.100Diff:8T
8.4007.850 7.000 7.600 8.9508.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.25011.850 11.40010.600 10.35010.10010.950Final:

Place: 12T 20 18 1 6* 16T 10 

*Audio Dobson964
NCG-SC

4.000 3.200 2.2003.3003.0003.900Diff:10 
8.0007.650 5.950 7.000 8.5008.650Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.05011.700 10.20010.300 12.6508.95011.250Final:
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Men / 9 / 17+yrs
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 4 8T 19T 19 24 10T 11T

Noah Lin945
Peninsula-NC

1.600 3.100 3.2002.7003.3003.500Diff:11T
7.6508.450 7.200 7.850 7.0509.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.75010.150 10.85010.250 11.05010.50011.950Final:

Place: 22 10 9 23 13* 10T 11T

*Victor Joulin-Batejat959
CGC-SC

2.400 2.800 2.0002.8003.4003.400Diff:11T
8.8507.100 7.000 8.550 8.4508.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.75011.250 10.85011.050 10.70010.40010.500Final:

Place: 21 19 7 13T 18 8T 13 

Mark Suzuki924
SCEGA-SC

2.400 3.200 2.8003.6002.6003.300Diff:13 
8.1007.250 6.400 7.650 7.7508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
63.90010.950 10.90011.250 11.2509.00010.550Final:

Place: 19 5 27 27 8 7 14 

Evan Prock969
Accel-NC

2.200 2.900 2.3002.8002.6002.800Diff:14 
8.7508.100 8.000 6.750 8.7508.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
63.75011.650 11.0509.250 10.30010.60010.900Final:

Place: 3 26 22T 11 17 18T 15 

Jack Geraghty967
Accel-NC

2.400 2.300 1.6003.0002.4003.300Diff:15 
8.5008.750 6.050 7.400 8.8009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
63.25011.100 10.10010.100 11.4508.45012.050Final:

Place: 24 21 12T 9* 20 8T 16 

*Mason Garmus882
Gym World Central-AZ

2.400 2.800 3.0003.3003.2003.300Diff:16 
7.9007.100 5.700 7.750 8.0509.100Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
63.20010.850 10.90010.750 11.5008.90010.300Final:

Place: 14 18 14T 15T 21T 22 17 

Ian Rodriguez957
North Valley-AZ

1.600 2.800 2.7002.6002.4002.900Diff:17 
7.1008.250 7.250 8.400 7.7009.600Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
62.70010.500 9.80010.700 11.2009.35011.150Final:

Place: 26 15T 5T 28 13* 25 18 

Vance Manchan890
Eric Will-SC

1.600 2.800 1.8002.6002.7002.800Diff:18 
7.4007.150 6.900 9.000 8.4508.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
61.55011.250 9.20011.300 10.2509.6009.950Final:

Place: 15* 22T 12T 13T 27 23T 19 

Austin Li887
Victory-SC

2.200 2.600 1.2002.6001.7003.200Diff:19 
8.3507.900 7.450 8.450 7.2009.150Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
61.3009.800 9.55010.750 11.2508.85011.100Final:

Place: 20 15T 24 21 26 21 20 

*Andrew Dalman881
Gym World Central-AZ

1.600 2.500 1.8002.1002.6002.600Diff:20 
8.1008.150 7.000 8.100 7.3509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
60.9009.850 9.9009.900 10.9009.60010.750Final:
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Men / 9 / 17+yrs
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 25 27 19T 17 9T 14 21 

Zack Landrum963
The Klub-SC

2.200 3.300 2.6002.6002.3003.400Diff:21 
7.8006.800 5.100 7.950 8.1508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
60.85011.450 10.40010.250 11.1507.40010.200Final:

Place: 15* 17 26 20 23 23T 22 

Ricky Rayl946
South Coast-SC

2.400 3.200 3.0002.7002.5003.200Diff:22 
6.5507.900 7.200 7.000 7.1508.550Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
60.75010.350 9.5509.400 10.9509.40011.100Final:

Place: 23 25 25 6 25 20 23 

*Jeremiah Guzman954
Arizona Prestige-AZ

3.200 2.800 2.8002.6003.1003.300Diff:23 
7.1507.350 5.750 7.500 7.3008.700Exec:

__.___-0.300 -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
60.65010.100 9.9509.800 11.9008.55010.350Final:

Place: 9 14 17 22 15 26* 24 

Xavier Elias866
Davis Diamonds-NC

1.600 2.600 0.0002.3002.7003.000Diff:24 
0.0008.700 7.200 8.500 8.6009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
54.10011.200 0.00010.500 10.8009.90011.700Final:

Place: 10 22T 14T 18 12 26* 25 

*Jack Baker953
Arizona Prestige-AZ

2.200 3.100 0.0002.2002.6003.200Diff:25 
0.0008.350 6.250 8.800 8.2509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
53.55011.350 0.00010.700 11.1008.85011.550Final:

Place: 28* 24 3 29* 21T 4 26 

Cris MacKenzie942
Gold Star-NC

0.000 2.900 2.9003.2002.9000.000Diff:26 
8.3500.000 6.100 8.550 7.6000.000Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
41.90010.500 11.25011.450 0.0008.7000.000Final:

Place: 27 28* 21 25 28 26* 27 

Liran Friedman941
Gold Star-NC

1.600 1.700 __.___2.0000.0003.100Diff:27 
__.___6.650 0.000 8.500 5.8008.850Exec:
__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:

37.9007.500 __.___10.200 10.4500.0009.750Final:

Place: 28* 2 28 29* 19 26* 28 

Logan Snodgrass910
Go For It USA-NV

0.000 3.000 0.0002.1002.6000.000Diff:28 
0.0000.000 8.400 7.200 7.9000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
30.90010.900 0.0009.000 0.00011.0000.000Final:

Place: 2 28* 29* 2 29* 26* 29 

Cooper Dammann961
The Klub-SC

3.200 0.000 0.0000.0000.0003.700Diff:29 
0.0008.550 0.000 0.000 0.0009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
24.7500.000 0.0000.000 12.5000.00012.250Final:

Place: 28* 28* 29* 24 29* 6 30 

Devin Jericiau921
Broadway-SC

2.200 0.000 2.2000.000__.___0.000Diff:30 
8.9000.000 __.___ 0.000 0.0008.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
21.6000.000 11.1000.000 10.500__.___0.000Final:
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